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GBP USD
Bar Range

Day Date Open High Low Close High-Low
Tuesday 10/31/06 1.8994 1.9099 1.8959 1.9079 0.0140
Monday 10/30/06 1.8961 1.9042 1.8955 1.8995 0.0087
Friday 10/27/06 1.8893 1.9003 1.8870 1.8966 0.0133
Thursday 10/26/06 1.8787 1.8925 1.8785 1.8892 0.0140
Wednesday 10/25/06 1.8724 1.8799 1.8723 1.8786 0.0076
Tuesday 10/24/06 1.8722 1.8768 1.8671 1.8723 0.0097
Monday 10/23/06 1.8825 1.8830 1.8685 1.8723 0.0145
Friday 10/20/06 1.8770 1.8858 1.8754 1.8834 0.0104
Thursday 10/19/06 1.8674 1.8798 1.8664 1.8771 0.0134
Wednesday 10/18/06 1.8697 1.8739 1.8661 1.8674 0.0078
Tuesday 10/17/06 1.8613 1.8733 1.8609 1.8698 0.0124
Monday 10/16/06 1.8541 1.8647 1.8522 1.8613 0.0125
Friday 10/13/06 1.8588 1.8636 1.8531 1.8560 0.0105
Thursday 10/12/06 1.8544 1.8610 1.8534 1.8588 0.0076
Wednesday 10/11/06 1.8535 1.8586 1.8511 1.8543 0.0075
Tuesday 10/10/06 1.8663 1.8702 1.8525 1.8534 0.0177
Monday 10/09/06 1.8702 1.8712 1.8632 1.8662 0.0080
Friday 10/06/06 1.8787 1.8878 1.8673 1.8707 0.0205
Thursday 10/05/06 1.8866 1.8870 1.8750 1.8787 0.0120
Wednesday 10/04/06 1.8863 1.8884 1.8786 1.8865 0.0098
Tuesday 10/03/06 1.8865 1.8897 1.8854 1.8862 0.0043

Averages 0.0112
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If closed up, High-Open If closed down, Open-Low

Close Up? Open minus Low High minus Open
Yes 0.0035 0.0105 0.0105 Up
Yes 0.0006 0.0081 0.0081 Up
Yes 0.0023 0.0110 0.0110 Up
Yes 0.0002 0.0138 0.0138 Up
Yes 0.0001 0.0075 0.0075 Up
Yes 0.0051 0.0046 0.0046 Up
No 0.0140 0.0005 Down 0.0102
Yes 0.0016 0.0088 0.0088 Up
Yes 0.0010 0.0124 0.0124 Up
No 0.0036 0.0042 Down 0.0023
Yes 0.0004 0.0120 0.0120 Up
Yes 0.0019 0.0106 0.0106 Up
No 0.0057 0.0048 Down 0.0028
Yes 0.0010 0.0066 0.0066 Up
Yes 0.0024 0.0051 0.0051 Up
No 0.0138 0.0039 Down 0.0129
No 0.0070 0.0010 Down 0.0040
No 0.0114 0.0091 Down 0.0080
No 0.0116 0.0004 Down 0.0079
Yes 0.0077 0.0021 0.0021 Up
No 0.0011 0.0032 Down 0.0003

Averages 0.0046 0.0067 0.0087 0.0060
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